Session Schedule

The United States Professional Poolplayers Association (UPA)

1of2

9/17/2022

Division:3342 Div Type:Fixed Game Type: 9 Ball Player Game Fee: 10.00
Temple Billiards Fall 2022 Rounds:14 Table Size: 9 Feet
Round / Week Start Date Day Time
9/19/2022 Mon 7:00 PM Venue
Match- 153939 The Perfect Rack Vs Money Shot Temple Billiards 1

Match- 153940
Match- 153941
Match- 153942

Round / Week

Match- 153943
Match- 153944
Match- 153945
Match- 153946

Round / Week

Match- 153947
Match- 153948
Match- 153949
Match- 153950

Round / Week

Match- 153951
Match- 153952
Match- 153953
Match- 153954

Round / Week

Match- 153955
Match- 153956
Match- 153957
Match- 153958

Round / Week

Match- 153959
Match- 153960
Match- 153961
Match- 153962

Round / Week

Match- 153963
Match- 153964
Match- 153965
Match- 153966

Round / Week

Match- 153967
Match- 153968

Sloppy Phat Tigerz Vs

Chalk is Cheap Vs

Flat Racks Vs
Start Date Day
9/26/2022 Mon

The Perfect Rack Vs

Sloppy Phat Tigerz Vs

Chalk is Cheap Vs

Miss Spent Youth Vs
Start Date Day
10/3/2022 Mon

The Perfect Rack Vs

Sloppy Phat Tigerz Vs

We're Here Vs

Running For The Bus Vs
Start Date Day
10/10/2022 Mon

The Perfect Rack Vs
Chalk is Cheap Vs
Flat Racks Vs

We're Here Vs
Start Date Day
10/17/2022 Mon

The Perfect Rack Vs

Sloppy Phat Tigerz Vs

Chalk is Cheap Vs
Flat Racks Vs
Start Date Day
10/24/2022 Mon

The Perfect Rack Vs
Sloppy Phat Tigerz Vs
Chalk is Cheap Vs

Running For The Bus Vs

Start Date Day
10/31/2022 Mon

The Perfect Rack Vs
Sloppy Phat Tigerz Vs
Flat Racks Vs

We're Here Vs
Start Date Day
11/7/2022 Mon

The Perfect Rack Vs
Sloppy Phat Tigerz Vs

Miss Spent Youth
Running For The Bus
We're Here

Time
7:00 PM
Running For The Bus
We're Here
Flat Racks
Money Shot

Time
7:00 PM
Flat Racks
Chalk is Cheap
Miss Spent Youth
Money Shot

Time
7:00 PM
Sloppy Phat Tigerz
Miss Spent Youth
Running For The Bus
Money Shot

Time
7:00 PM
Miss Spent Youth
Running For The Bus
We're Here
Money Shot

Time
7:00 PM
We're Here
Flat Racks
Money Shot
Miss Spent Youth

Time
7:00 PM
Chalk is Cheap
Money Shot
Miss Spent Youth
Running For The Bus

Time
7:00 PM

Money Shot
Miss Spent Youth

Temple Billiards 5
Temple Billiards 6
Temple Billiards 7

Venue

Temple Billiards 7
Temple Billiards 1
Temple Billiards 5
Temple Billiards 6

Venue

Temple Billiards
Temple Billiards
Temple Billiards

UL, ~NO

Temple Billiards

Venue

Temple Billiards 5
Temple Billiards 6
Temple Billiards 7/
Temple Billiards ]

Venue

Temple Billiards 1
Temple Billiards 5
Temple Billiards 6
Temple Billiards 7

Venue

Temple Billiards 7
Temple Billiards 1
Temple Billiards 5
Temple Billiards 6

Venue

Temple Billiards 6
Temple Billiards 7
Temple Billiards ]
Temple Billiards 5

Venue

Temple Billiards 5
Temple Billiards 6


1
5
6
7

7
1
5
6

6
7
1
5


5
6
7
1

1
5
6
7

7
1
5
6

6
7
1
5

5
6


Session Schedule

The United States Professional Poolplayers Association (UPA)

20f2

9/17/2022

Match- 153969
Match- 153970

Match- 153971
Match- 153972
Match- 153973
Match- 153974

Match- 153975
Match- 153976
Match- 153977
Match- 153978

Match- 153979
Match- 153980
Match- 153981
Match- 153982

Match- 153983
Match- 153984
Match- 153985
Match- 153986

Match- 153987
Match- 153988
Match- 153989
Match- 153990

Match- 153991
Match- 153992
Match- 153993
Match- 153994

Chalk is Cheap

Flat Racks
Round / Week Start Date
9 11/14/2022

The Perfect Rack
Sloppy Phat Tigerz
Chalk is Cheap
Miss Spent Youth

Round / Week Start Date
10 11/21/2022

The Perfect Rack

Sloppy Phat Tigerz

We're Here

Running For The Bus

Round / Week Start Date
11 11/28/2022

The Perfect Rack

Chalk is Cheap

Flat Racks

We're Here
Round / Week Start Date
12 12/5/2022

The Perfect Rack
Sloppy Phat Tigerz
Chalk is Cheap

Flat Racks
Round / Week Start Date
13 12/12/2022

The Perfect Rack
Sloppy Phat Tigerz
Chalk is Cheap
Running For The Bus

Round / Week Start Date
14 12/19/2022

The Perfect Rack

Sloppy Phat Tigerz

Flat Racks

We're Here

Vs
Vs

Day
Mon
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Day
Mon
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Day
Mon
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Day
Mon
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Day
Mon
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Day
Mon
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Running For The Bus
We're Here

Time
7:00 PM
Running For The Bus
We're Here
Flat Racks
Money Shot

Time
7:00 PM
Flat Racks
Chalk is Cheap
Miss Spent Youth
Money Shot

Time
7:00 PM
Sloppy Phat Tigerz
Miss Spent Youth
Running For The Bus
Money Shot

Time
7:00 PM
Miss Spent Youth
Running For The Bus
We're Here
Money Shot

Time
7:00 PM
We're Here
Flat Racks
Money Shot
Miss Spent Youth

Time
7:00 PM
Chalk is Cheap
Money Shot
Miss Spent Youth
Running For The Bus

Temple Billiards 7
Temple Billiards 1

Venue

Temple Billiards
Temple Billiards
Temple Billiards

~No O

Temple Billiards

Venue

Temple Billiards
Temple Billiards
Temple Billiards

()N e) I N

Temple Billiards

Venue

Temple Billiards 6
Temple Billiards 7
Temple Billiards 1
Temple Billiards 5

Venue

Temple Billiards 5
Temple Billiards 6
Temple Billiards 7
Temple Billiards 1

Venue

Temple Billiards
Temple Billiards
Temple Billiards

~No o1

Temple Billiards

Venue

Temple Billiards /
Temple Billiards 1
Temple Billiards 5
Temple Billiards 6


7
1

1
5
6
7

7
1
5
6

6
7
1
5

5
6
7
1

1
5
6
7

7
1
5
6




