Division:3342		Div	· Type:Fix	Player Game Fee: 10.00		
Temple Billiards Fall	2022		ounds:14	ed Game Type: 9 Ball Table Size: 9 Feet	hayer Game Fee. 10.00	
	Round / Week	Start Date	Day	Time		
	1	9/19/2022	Mon	7:00 PM	Venue	
Match- 153939		The Perfect Rack	Vs	Money Shot	Temple Billiards 1	
Match- 153940		Sloppy Phat Tigerz	Vs	Miss Spent Youth	Temple Billiards 5	
Match- 153941		Chalk is Cheap	Vs	Running For The Bus	Temple Billiards 6	
Match- 153942		Flat Racks	Vs	We're Here	Temple Billiards 7	
	Round / Week	Start Date	Day	Time		
	2	9/26/2022	Mon	7:00 PM	Venue	
Match- 153943		The Perfect Rack	Vs	Running For The Bus	Temple Billiards 7	
Match- 153944		Sloppy Phat Tigerz	Vs	We're Here	Temple Billiards 1	
Match- 153945		Chalk is Cheap	Vs	Flat Racks	Temple Billiards 5	
Match- 153946		Miss Spent Youth	Vs	Money Shot	Temple Billiards 6	
	Round / Week	Start Date	Day	Time		
	3	10/3/2022	Mon	7:00 PM	Venue	
Match- 153947		The Perfect Rack	Vs	Flat Racks	Temple Billiards 6	
Match- 153948		Sloppy Phat Tigerz	Vs	Chalk is Cheap	Temple Billiards 7	
Match- 153949		We're Here	Vs	Miss Spent Youth	Temple Billiards 1	
Match- 153950	Ru	unning For The Bus	Vs	Money Shot	Temple Billiards 5	
	Round / Week	Start Date	Day	Time		
	4	10/10/2022	Mon	7:00 PM	Venue	
Match- 153951		The Perfect Rack	Vs	Sloppy Phat Tigerz	Temple Billiards 5	
Match- 153952		Chalk is Cheap	Vs	Miss Spent Youth	Temple Billiards 6	
Match- 153953		Flat Racks	Vs	Running For The Bus	Temple Billiards 7	
Match- 153954		We're Here	Vs	Money Shot	Temple Billiards 1	
	Round / Week	Start Date	Day	Time		
	5	10/17/2022	Mon	7:00 PM	Venue	
Match- 153955		The Perfect Rack	Vs	Miss Spent Youth	Temple Billiards 1	
Match- 153956		Sloppy Phat Tigerz	Vs	Running For The Bus	Temple Billiards 5	
Match- 153957		Chalk is Cheap	Vs	We're Here	Temple Billiards 6	
Match- 153958		Flat Racks	Vs	Money Shot	Temple Billiards 7	
	Round / Week	Start Date	Day	Time		
	6	10/24/2022	Mon	7:00 PM	Venue	
Match- 153959		The Perfect Rack	Vs	We're Here	Temple Billiards 7	
Match- 153960		Sloppy Phat Tigerz	Vs	Flat Racks	Temple Billiards 1	
Match- 153961		Chalk is Cheap	Vs	Money Shot	Temple Billiards 5	
Match- 153962	Ru	unning For The Bus	Vs	Miss Spent Youth	Temple Billiards 6	
	Round / Week	Start Date	Day	Time		
	7	10/31/2022	Mon	7:00 PM	Venue	
Match- 153963		The Perfect Rack	Vs	Chalk is Cheap	Temple Billiards 6	
Match- 153964		Sloppy Phat Tigerz	Vs	Money Shot	Temple Billiards 7	
Match- 153965		Flat Racks	Vs	Miss Spent Youth	Temple Billiards 1	
Match- 153966		We're Here	Vs	Running For The Bus	Temple Billiards 5	
	Round / Week	Start Date	Day	Time		
	8	11/7/2022	Mon	7:00 PM	Venue	
Match- 153967		The Perfect Rack	Vs	Money Shot	Temple Billiards 5	
Match- 153968		Sloppy Phat Tigerz	Vs	Miss Spent Youth	Temple Billiards 6	

Session Scheo	dule	The United St	ates Prof	essional Poolplayers Association (UPA)		2 of 2	9/17/2022
Match- 153969		Chalk is Cheap	Vs	Running For The Bus	Temple Billiards	7	
Match- 153970		Flat Racks	Vs	We're Here	Temple Billiards		
					·		
	Round / Week	Start Date	Day	Time			
	9	11/14/2022	Mon	7:00 PM	Venue		
Match- 153971		The Perfect Rack	Vs	Running For The Bus	Temple Billiards	1	
Match- 153972	Sloppy Phat Tigerz		Vs	We're Here	Temple Billiards	5	
Match- 153973	Chalk is Cheap		Vs	Flat Racks	Temple Billiards	6	
Match- 153974		Miss Spent Youth	Vs	Money Shot	Temple Billiards	7	
	Round / Week	Start Date	Day	Time			
	10	11/21/2022	Mon	7:00 PM	Venue		
Match- 153975		The Perfect Rack	Vs	Flat Racks	Temple Billiards	7	
Match- 153976	Sloppy Phat Tigerz		Vs	Chalk is Cheap	Temple Billiards		
Match- 153977	We're Here		Vs	Miss Spent Youth	Temple Billiards		
Match- 153978	Running For The Bus		Vs	Money Shot	Temple Billiards	6	
		-		-			
	Round / Week	Start Date	Day	Time			
	11	11/28/2022	Mon	7:00 PM	Venue		
Match- 153979		The Perfect Rack	Vs	Sloppy Phat Tigerz	Temple Billiards	6	
Match- 153980		Chalk is Cheap	Vs	Miss Spent Youth	Temple Billiards	7	
Match- 153981		Flat Racks	Vs	Running For The Bus	Temple Billiards	1	
Match- 153982		We're Here	Vs	Money Shot	Temple Billiards	5	
	Round / Week	Start Date	Day	Time			
	12	12/5/2022	Mon	7:00 PM	Venue		
Match- 153983		The Perfect Rack	Vs	Miss Spent Youth	Temple Billiards	5	
Match- 153984	5	Sloppy Phat Tigerz	Vs	Running For The Bus	Temple Billiards	6	
Match- 153985		Chalk is Cheap	Vs	We're Here	Temple Billiards	7	
Match- 153986		Flat Racks	Vs	Money Shot	Temple Billiards	1	
	Round / Week	Start Date	Day	Time			
	13	12/12/2022	Mon	7:00 PM	Venue		
Match- 153987		The Perfect Rack	Vs	We're Here	Temple Billiards	1	
Match- 153988	ç	Sloppy Phat Tigerz	Vs	Flat Racks	Temple Billiards		
Match- 153989	Chalk is Cheap		Vs	Money Shot	Temple Billiards		
Match- 153990	Ru	Running For The Bus		Miss Spent Youth	Temple Billiards		
		3	Vs				
	Round / Week	Start Date	Day	Time			
	14	12/19/2022	Mon	7:00 PM	Venue		
Match- 153991	The Perfect Rack		Vs	Chalk is Cheap	Temple Billiards	7	
Match- 153992	Sloppy Phat Tigerz		Vs	Money Shot	Temple Billiards	1	
Match- 153993	Flat Racks		Vs	Miss Spent Youth	Temple Billiards	5	
Match- 153994		We're Here	Vs	Running For The Bus	Temple Billiards	6	